
Week 16 Inequalities and Problem Solving

Homework p. 262 7-55

Monday 2-Dec Graph Inequalities

Tuesday 3-Dec Graph Systems

Wednesday 4-Dec Absolute Value Graphs

Thursday 5-Dec Review for Test

Friday 6-Dec Test Unit 4

Week 17 Retake Week

Homework Homework depends of retake

Monday 9-Dec Unit 1 p 68  2-28 Even

Tuesday 10-Dec Unit 2 p 144 2-42 Even

Wednesday 11-Dec Unit 3 p 219 11-20 all, 24, 26, 28

Thursday 12-Dec Unit 4 p 262 8-54 Even

Friday 13-Dec Re-Take Test Students choose their retake

Week 18 Finals Week

Homework Extra Credit Hmework

Monday 16-Dec Review

Tuesday 17-Dec Review

Wednesday 18-Dec Final

Thursday 19-Dec

Friday 20-Dec Last day of Semester 1

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=hLWeHfGemBU
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=fY1A5W-SqnA
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=2KsrisWirZs
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9MPUSWUyaYU
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=WHTBgwBWlF4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3YBF9pUvzAA
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=XOJgzW4P7T8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=5h6YzRRxzO4&t=176s

